 •
TH
E
EM
X
-7
1
5

frequencies will  remain in the center . Localization for this instrument will spread  or will cause blurring
between the real  (mid frequency) image and the phantom (low frequency) image.
ORDERING INFORMATION
No Name Description
150010 EMX-7150 Bulk version: EMX-7150 Microphone + WS-7XL Windscreen + clamp w/ adapter
screw+ Data-CD, Mic in tube, Polybag
800060 EMX-7150-CF1 EMX-7150 microphone + clamp w/ adapter screw +  WS-7XL windscreen + 1/4" to
IEC 1/2" (13,2mm) calibrator adapter +  Calibration data on USB stick -  Pouch
800070 EMX-7150-CF2 EMX-7150 microphone + Shockmount w/ adapter screw +  WS-7XL windscreen+ 1/4"
to IEC 1/2" (13,2mm) calibrator adapter +  Calibration data on USB stick -  Pouch
800080 EMX-7150-CF/MP 2x EMX-7150 microphone  (MATCHED PAIR) + clamp w/ adapter screw +  WS-7XL
windscreen , 1X  1/4" to IEC 1/2" (13,2mm) calibrator adapter +  Calibration data on
USB stick -  Pouch
800081 EMX-7150-CF/MT 3x EMX-7150 microphone  (MATCHED TRIPLE) + clamp w/ adapter screw +  WS-
7XL windscreen , 1X  1/4" to IEC 1/2" (13,2mm) calibrator adapter +  Calibration data
on USB stick -  Pouch
800082 EMX-7150-CF/MQ 4x EMX-7150 microphone  (MATCHED QUAD) + clamp w/ adapter screw +  WS-7XL
windscreen , 1X  1/4" to IEC 1/2" (13,2mm) calibrator adapter +  Calibration data on
USB stick -  Pouch
SPECIFICATIONS      Values for   23° Celsius and 48V Phantom Power
PERFORMANCE   ELECTRICAL